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Durable led strip

DC12/24V LED TAPE

13 years specializing in LED Strip
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Product information

COB LED Strip

Product feature:

- Uniform emitting without dark dots

- Superior led chip,High brightness

- Low lumen depreciation,Long life span
- Flexible,malleable, 2 years warranty
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Product specification
Model No : LLV-COB-480P PCB width : 10mm
Input voltage : DC12/24V Power : 8.5W/m
CRI : Ra>90 Color option : All colors
IP rate : IP20 / IP65 / IP68 Luminous efficiency : 115Im/W
Dimming : Yes LED qty : 480leds/m
Ambient temperature : -10°C-40°C Lux : 1050Im/m

Product structure diagram
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Power supply
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Product application

Ceiling covered channel, Background Wall, Silicon tube
Indoor and outdoor lighting, Cabinets and wardrobe

CRI comparison chart

Conventional LED High CRI LED Super-high CRI LED
CRI 70 CRI 80 CRI 90
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Protection grade
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IP20 / Bare board IP65 / Silicone tube IP67 / Hollow extrusion IP68 / Solid extrusion



Optional 3M tape

Model No Reference picture

Tape thickness

mils(mm)

Stainless steel surface
Bounding strength

3M 200MP

5.2mils

(0.13mm)

7.0N/CM

3M 300MP

4.8mils

(0.12mm)

8.6N/CM
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12.8mils

(0.32mm)

7.5N/CM

3M 4229 Tape

30.4mils

(0.76mm)

20.0N/CM

8.2mils

(0.205mm)

14.0N/CM

Blue Tape

4.0mils

(0.10mm)

6.0N/CM

Installation method
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Surface cleaning Cut as needed Tear tape and stick

Packaging

Power-on
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Antistatic bag packing 40-50 bags per carton
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Sealed up
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